2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
LAMP SELECTION
6 Volts 12 Volts 24 Volts
MR16 - Small head c/w MR16 or LED Lamp
LED 4LR 4LR 4LR
LED N/A 6LA, 7LA 6LA, 7LA
Quartz halogen 08Q, 10Q, 12Q, 20Q 08Q, 10Q, 12Q, 20Q, 35Q 10Q, 12Q, 20Q

5"
4.65"
ORDERING GUIDE
S
Series Number of heads Voltage Lamp type Color Options†
S 1 - Single head
2 - Double head
3 - Triple head
4 - Quad head (require 12" dia. canopy)
06 - 6VDC
12 - 12VDC
24 - 24VDC
See lamp selection
chart below
WH - White (standard)
BK - Black
LCP, TP, WG, PG
† For detailed options descriptions, please consult the options page.